Position Other Positions Held

President & Chief Executive
Officer

Deputy Chief Executive Officer
Executive Director
Executive Director
Executive Director
Manager

Manager

Manager

Manager

Manager

Manager

Manager

Executive Assistant
Manager

Manager

Manager

Executive Assistant

Special District

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$361,218

$240,643

$182,292

$177,914

$157,722

$125,639

$124,084

$123,942

$116,939

$116,901

$115,632

$114,734

$111,060

$107,646

$107,640

$102,376

$100,793

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$57,009

$28,791

$54,775

$17,717

$54,370

$23,196

$49,400

$35.416

$14,663

$55,403

$22,645

$18,843

$17,800

$34,527

$41,805

$39,569

$15.118



Manager

Manager

Executive Director

Analyst

Administrator

Safety Officer

Administrator

Training Supervisor

Supervisor

Accountant

Accountant

Training Supervisor

Training Supervisor

Systems Administrator

Govt Relations Officer

Manager

Administrator

Systems Administrator

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$99,092

$98,289

$98,161

$96,532

$96,283

$94,959

$91,653

$86,243

$85,493

$84,959

$84,430

$84,419

$84,242

$83,724

$83,713

$81,377

$81,323

$80,705

$46,223

$24,482

$24,871

$24,008

$33,142

$16,536

$41,437

$31,229

$11,394

$33,193

$18,560

$28,568

$28,568

$42,419

$22,737

$46,004

$11,108

$28,655



Analyst

Administrator

Systems Administrator

Supervisor

Safety Officer

Systems Administrator

Training Supervisor

Specialist

Administrator

Management Assistant

Supervisor

Training Supervisor

Training Supervisor

Training Supervisor

Buyer

Systems Administrator

Finance Assistant

Management Assistant

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$79,823

$79,421

$79,143

$78,220

$76,730

$76,386

$76,222

$76,153

$75.364

$73,241

$72,969

$72,795

$72,637

$72,513

$72,259

$71,551

$70,327

$69,629

$15,054

$8,062

$37,744

$39,956

$26,790

$34,001

$40,603

$19,276

$14,616

$14,397

$24,141

$39,599

$39,599

$39,526

$21,503

$25,455

$14,111

$21,273



Administrator

Representative

Representative

Accountant

Assistant

Assistant

Administrator

Accountant

Management Assistant

Management Assistant

Specialist

Management Assistant

Clerk

Customer Service Clerk

Supervisor

Customer Service Clerk

Customer Service Clerk

Customer Service Clerk

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$68,171

$66,689

$66,214

$65,707

$63,448

$61,586

$61,443

$60,325

$57,275

$53,173

$52,285

$51,425

$49,553

$47,901

$47,715

$46,776

$44,725

$44,651

$12,635

$17,989

$19,741

$12,932

$27,643

$36,885

$29,205

$7,128

$29,296

$4,522

$34,468

$9,676

$18,040

$10,605

$4,315

$33,040

$12,363

$32,534



Representative

Customer Service Clerk

Customer Service Clerk

Customer Service Clerk

Manager

Customer Service Clerk

Customer Service Clerk

Customer Service Clerk

Customer Service Clerk

Customer Service Clerk

Buyer

Training Supervisor

Manager

Mail Courier

Customer Service Clerk

Part Time Money Counter

Intern

Part Time Money Counter

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$42,678

$40,797

$38,354

$37,893

$37,756

$37,656

$37,540

$36,698

$35,791

$33,499

$32,090

$26,590

$25,204

$23,625

$22,976

$20,437

$17,601

$11,010

$19,213

$10,271

$10,912

$10,842

$5,551

$9,625

$4,455

$8,880

$8,836

$7,687

$1,345

$4,578

$3,315

$2,012

$0

$0

$0

$0



Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Accountant

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Customer Service Clerk

Management Assistant

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$10,386

$8,820

$8,368

$7,102

$6,557

$5,263

$4,581

$4,474

$4,355

$3,867

$3,371

$3,049

$1,520

$501

$375

$254

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,344

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,684

$0



