Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
President & Chief Executive Officer		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$361,218	\$57,009
Deputy Chief Executive Officer		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$240,643	\$28,791
Executive Director		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$182,292	\$54,775
Executive Director		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$177,914	\$17,717
Executive Director		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$157,722	\$54,370
Manager		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$125,639	\$23,196
Manager		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$124,084	\$49,400
Manager		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$123,942	\$35,416
Manager		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$116,939	\$14,663
Manager		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$116,901	\$55,403
Manager		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$115,632	\$22,645
Manager		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$114,734	\$18,843
Executive Assistant		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$111,060	\$17,800
Manager		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$107,646	\$34,527
Manager		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$107,640	\$41,805
Manager		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$102,376	\$39,569
Executive Assistant		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$100,793	\$15,118

Manager	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$99,092	\$46,223
Manager	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$98,289	\$24,482
Executive Director	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$98,161	\$24,871
Analyst	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$96,532	\$24,008
Administrator	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$96,283	\$33,142
Safety Officer	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$94,959	\$16,536
Administrator	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$91,653	\$41,437
Training Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$86,243	\$31,229
Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$85,493	\$11,394
Accountant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$84,959	\$33,193
Accountant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$84,430	\$18,560
Training Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$84,419	\$28,568
Training Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$84,242	\$28,568
Systems Administrator	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$83,724	\$42,419
Govt Relations Officer	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$83,713	\$22,737
Manager	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$81,377	\$46,004
Administrator	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$81,323	\$11,108
Systems Administrator	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$80,705	\$28,655

	l			
Analyst	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$79,823	\$15,054
Administrator	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$79,421	\$8,062
Systems Administrator	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$79,143	\$37,744
Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$78,220	\$39,956
Safety Officer	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$76,730	\$26,790
Systems Administrator	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$76,386	\$34,001
Training Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$76,222	\$40,603
Specialist	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$76,153	\$19,276
Administrator	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$75,364	\$14,616
Management Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$73,241	\$14,397
Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$72,969	\$24,141
Training Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$72,795	\$39,599
Training Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$72,637	\$39,599
Training Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$72,513	\$39,526
Buyer	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$72,259	\$21,503
Systems Administrator	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$71,551	\$25,455
Finance Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$70,327	\$14,111
Management Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$69,629	\$21,273

Administrator	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$68,171	\$12,635
Representative	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$66,689	\$17,989
Representative	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$66,214	\$19,741
Accountant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$65,707	\$12,932
Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$63,448	\$27,643
Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$61,586	\$36,885
Administrator	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$61,443	\$29,205
Accountant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$60,325	\$7,128
Management Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$57,275	\$29,296
Management Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$53,173	\$4,522
Specialist	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$52,285	\$34,468
Management Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$51,425	\$9,676
Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$49,553	\$18,040
Customer Service Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$47,901	\$10,605
Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$47,715	\$4,315
Customer Service Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$46,776	\$33,040
Customer Service Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$44,725	\$12,363
Customer Service Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$44,651	\$32,534

Representative	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$42,678	\$19,213
Customer Service Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$40,797	\$10,271
Customer Service Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$38,354	\$10,912
Customer Service Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$37,893	\$10,842
Manager	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$37,756	\$5,551
Customer Service Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$37,656	\$9,625
Customer Service Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$37,540	\$4,455
Customer Service Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$36,698	\$8,880
Customer Service Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$35,791	\$8,836
Customer Service Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$33,499	\$7,687
Buyer	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$32,090	\$1,345
Training Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$26,590	\$4,578
Manager	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$25,204	\$3,315
Mail Courier	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$23,625	\$2,012
Customer Service Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$22,976	\$0
Part Time Money Counter	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$20,437	\$0
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$17,601	\$0
Part Time Money Counter	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$11,010	\$0

Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$10,386	\$0
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$8,820	\$0
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$8,368	\$0
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$7,102	\$0
Accountant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$6,557	\$2,344
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$5,263	\$0
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$4,581	\$0
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$4,474	\$0
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$4,355	\$0
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$3,867	\$0
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$3,371	\$0
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$3,049	\$0
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$1,520	\$0
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$501	\$0
Customer Service Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$375	\$1,684
Management Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Administration	\$254	\$0